ASHRAE lowa Chapter Tour

October 29th, 202

%

Tour Location: USDA - 1920 Dayton Ave, Ames, IA 50010

# Dl;E NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT

1 James Afful affulj@iastate.edu

2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com ‘ &//;4/’;::;% V/\

3 Rileigh Antle rileigh3@iastate.edu // . //é?‘ ><

4 Seth Benschoter Sab1@iastate.edu ?

5 Andrew Dawson ardawson@iastate.edu A zelin &9/ ez P )(

6 Grady Degeneffe grady.e.degeneffe@imegcorp.com

7 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com

8 Matthew Eisner matt.eisner@resourcece.com Mwﬁ[/ % X

9 Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com "/%/ <_,é,/ XX X X

10 Peer Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ’ —

11 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com W K

12 Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@moderncompaniesinc.com ik

13 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com ) /

14 Brendan Harms brendan.harms@resourcece.com W% )( )<

15 Lucas Heitz lucas.a.heitz@imegcorp.com ” VT ¥,

16 Mark Hersch mhersch@modus-eng.com ///J @/M % % >< X

17 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com Q’ /b\__, D4

18 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu i

19 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com %)\ P\ Q\ %\

20 Tarunkumar Vino Jotwani tarunj2105@gmail.com ’

21 Tyler Knutson tyler.knutson@isginc.com "ﬁ% X | X \Z ><
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22 Emmett Konrad ekonrad@bbsae.com »7 /A7 -;]\ 0 )Ak/ \/
23 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com WZW‘_/ l/, ’\/
24 Margaret Mathison 3mathison@gmail.com %I///VWW"f/QﬁW v
25 David Mesa d.mesa@outlook.com %/ W, /V
26 Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com
27 Alex Miller ajm324@iastate.edu ’67 2, K )<
28 Kirsten Moyer kmoyer@iastate.edu /]%j:/ //{/W /2)
29 Dustin Myers myersd@thebakergroup.com _—D:: /////—"——“ X %
30 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com
31 Sean Neil slneil@iastate.edu )é//// 7/&//6 @-— %i’ %
32 Alex Noble aznoble2@msn.com CUJO/ 7\'@“‘&00_ \/
33 Kevin Parker kevin.e.parker@imegcorp.com \7“/
34 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com & W /V@‘Mz g \/
35 Parker Polaschek parker.j.polaschek@imegcorp.com ‘&/ el W o /
36 Reid Ryan rryan@mechsales.com
37 Justin Scherrman jscherrm@iastate.edu
38 Tanner Speed tanner.speed@waldinger.com
39 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com % L~ /
-~
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40 Matthew Sweeney Matthew.sweeney@moderncompaniesinc.com
41 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com W / - \K
42 Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com M @Z’% NG N
43 Jeff Van Den Top  |jeff.vandentop@victaulic.com // X
44 Grant Vanderheiden |gvanderheiden@basepointba.com X
45 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com ZP v Zé X
46 Cameron Waldrep cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com = I
47 Kiefer Wallace kieferw2@iastate.edu
48 Alex Wiley wiley2010@gmail.com S SRR /] \e X
49 Kaylin Willey kaylinwilley@gmail.com //wﬂ 7, N//,/[V X
50 Corey Wright corey.wright@optimized-systems.com VKM ' //%7%) A
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